
BAR

Menu



Wine
Bottle125mlSparkling Wine

Shell Bay Brut Cuvee NV, South Australia

Chandon Brut, Victoria

Moet & Chandon NV, France

Pizzolato Organic Prosecco DOC, Italy

Tempus Two Prosecco Piccolo, New South Wales

White
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ

Shell Bay Sauvignon Blanc, South Australia

Leo Buring Riesling, South Australia

T’Gallant Cape Schank Pinot Grigio, Victoria

Shell Bay Pinot Gris, South Australia

Morgans Bay Semillon Sauvignon Blanc,
South Australia

Shell Bay Chardonnay, South Australia

De Bortoli Villages Yarra Valley Chardonnay, 
Victoria

Juliet Moscato, Victoria

$32

$55

$110

$49

$14

$45

$29

$39

$38

$29

$28

$29

$45

$32

$7.5

$15
 

$12

$15

$10.5

$13

$13

$10.5

$11

$10.5

$15

$11.5

$11

$7.5

$9

$9

$7.5

$7

$7.5

$11

$7.5

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save. 

Members

250ml150ml Bottle



Wine
Rosé
Squealing Pig Rose, Marlborough NZ

Terres De Saint Louis, Cote de provence Rose,
France

Red
Squealing Pig Pinot Noir, Marlborough NZ

Morgans Bay Shiraz Cabernet, South Australia

Morgans Bay Cabernet Merlot, South Australia

Shell Bay Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia

Ingolby Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia

Seppelt The Drives Shiraz, Victoria

Pepperjack Shiraz, South Australia

$38

$48

$47

$28

$28

$29

$36

$35

$48

$13.5

$16

$9.5

$12

$16

$11

$11

$10.5

$15

$12.5

$16.5

$12

$7

$7

$7.5

$11

$8.5

$12.5

All prices inclusive of 20% member discount. Join to save. 

Bottle250ml150ml

Members

150ml 250ml Bottle


