BAR

Menu

Jine

Orangellia av NA/ira		Me	embers
Sparkling Wine	125ml		Bottle
Shell Bay Brut Cuvee NV, South Australia	\$7.5		\$32
Chandon Brut, Victoria	\$15		\$55
Moet & Chandon NV, France			\$110
Pizzolato Organic Prosecco DOC, Italy	\$12		\$49
Tempus Two Prosecco Piccolo, New South Wales			\$14
White	150ml	250ml	Bottle
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ	\$11	\$15	\$45
Shell Bay Sauvignon Blanc, South Australia	\$7.5	\$10.5	\$29
Leo Buring Riesling, South Australia	\$9	\$13	\$39
T'Gallant Cape Schank Pinot Grigio, Victoria	\$9	\$13	\$38
Shell Bay Pinot Gris, South Australia	\$7.5	\$10.5	\$29
Morgans Bay Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, South Australia	\$7	\$11	\$28
Shell Bay Chardonnay, South Australia	\$7.5	\$10.5	\$29
De Bortoli Villages Yarra Valley Chardonnay, Victoria	\$11	\$15	\$45
Juliet Moscato, Victoria	\$7.5	\$11.5	\$32

1	Jine

Dooá	Members		
Rosé	150ml	250ml	Bottle
Squealing Pig Rose, Marlborough NZ	\$9.5	\$13.5	\$38
Terres De Saint Louis, Cote de provence Rose, France	\$12	\$16	\$48
Red	150ml	250ml	Bottle
Squealing Pig Pinot Noir, Marlborough NZ	\$12	\$16	\$47
Morgans Bay Shiraz Cabernet, South Australia	\$7	\$11	\$28
Morgans Bay Cabernet Merlot, South Australia	\$7	\$11	\$28
Shell Bay Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia	\$7.5	\$10.5	\$29
Ingolby Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia	\$11	\$15	\$36
Seppelt The Drives Shiraz, Victoria	\$8.5	\$12.5	\$35
Pepperjack Shiraz, South Australia	\$12.5	\$16.5	\$48